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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 25 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2/21/2026 - 15:51 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.74 616
2. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 29.95 489
3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.00 487
4. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 30.77 451
5. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.37 426
6. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 31.67 414
7. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.78 410
8. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.91 405
9. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.02 400

10. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 32.76 374
11. KANIZAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 33.32 355
12. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 33.34 355
13. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.93 336
14. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 34.25 327
15. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 34.61 317

17 - 18 years

1. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 30.09 483
2. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.21 477
3. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 32.85 371
4. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.39 296
5. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.34 252

15 - 18 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.74 616
2. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 29.95 489
3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.00 487
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 30.09 483
5. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.21 477
6. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 30.77 451
7. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.37 426
8. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 31.67 414
9. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.78 410

10. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.91 405
11. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.02 400
12. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 32.76 374
13. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 32.85 371
14. KANIZAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 33.32 355
15. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 33.34 355
16. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.93 336
17. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 34.25 327
18. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 34.61 317
19. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.39 296
20. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.34 252
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 25, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.74 616
2. DELIC, Sara 07 Swimming club Proleter 28.27 582
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 29.16 530
4. SCHMIDTMAYER, Nila 11 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 29.79 497
5. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 29.95 489
6. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.00 487
7. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 30.09 483
8. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.21 477
9. LASZINGER, Luca 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 30.63 457

10. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 30.77 451
11. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 30.86 447
12. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.00 441
13. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 31.11 437
14. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.17 434
15. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.37 426
16. SALAMON, Hedvig 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 31.66 414
17. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 31.67 414
18. NAGY FRUZSINA, Anett 12 NICS-HSUVC 31.69 413
19. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.78 410
20. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.91 405
21. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.02 400
22. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.21 393
23. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.38 387
24. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 32.49 383
25. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 32.76 374
26. STOKIC, Marija 13 Swimming club Proleter 32.80 372
27. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 32.85 371
28. RADJENOVIC, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.10 362
29. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Sremska Mitrovica 33.13 361
30. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 33.25 358
31. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.28 357
32. KANIZAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 33.32 355
33. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 33.34 355
34. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 33.76 342
35. PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.82 340
36. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.93 336
37. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Swimming club Proleter 34.09 332
38. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 34.25 327
39. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 34.61 317
40. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 34.95 308
41. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 35.39 296
42. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Marija 14 Sremska Mitrovica 35.73 288
43. VARADI, Dorka 14 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 35.87 285
44. ILIC, Milana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.06 258
45. PLESNICAR, Una 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.11 257
46. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.34 252
47. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 38.68 227
48. PETROVIC, Aleksandra 12 Usce 43.79 156
49. REMECKI, Ana 13 PK Arena 2015 46.50 130

DSQ PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.34


